
Voldemar Väli MÄV

Kuressaare, 26.-27.10.2024

Category

Kr-r 2014->
Pairing master Weight class

30kg
Competition Sheet

Name Club
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RankNordic

1 Karl-Erik Sults SK Martna
2:10

02
0:41

03 LL
 0  0  0  0  0 3

2 Georg Kanter Lääneranna SK
GS 8:0

41 LL
1:54

13
 1  5  0  1  12 2

3 Lukas Arras Tartu K Englas 
LL

VT 6:0

51
GS 14:4

42
 2  9  1  1  20 1
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